ADMISSION PROCEDURES 

 Receive a school catalog, student enrollment agreement and Sterile Processing Technician application 

 Submit all completed documentation as listed on the admission requirements 

 Pay a non-refundable application fee of one hundred ninety five dollar ($195.00) 

 Attend an orientation prior to start date of the program 

OBJECTIVES 

 To educate students in sterile processing technician through a carefully coordinated program of theory, skills 

laboratory, counseling and guidance.  

 To meet the requirements for certification by the NCAA Accredited Certification Board for Sterile Processing